
TruwoodTM Premium Timber��upgrade kits are authentic, Australian-made log sets, expertly handcrafted from Australian hardwood. Each log is 
carefully chosen for its distinct quality and character, creating an unmatched level of realism that brings the warmth and charm of a real 
wood-burning fire to electric fireplaces—without the hassle. Designed to enhance and complement Modern Flames electric fireplaces, Truwood 
Premium Timber offers a premium, natural aesthetic.
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Each log showcases natural bark 
and a charred split for a realistic 

appearance.
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Every log is handmade and 
handpicked, guaranteeing 
superior craftsmanship.
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Our charring technique adds 

life-like detail, enhancing the look
of Modern Flames’ electric 

fireplaces.
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Proudly made in Australia from 

sustainable Australian hardwood to 
bring the beauty and realism of a 
natural wood-burning fire to your 

electric fireplace.
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Orion® Multi 76” with 68” - 80” truwoodTM premium timber kit, large 

modernflames.com.au Modern Flames 2025/2026 Price Guide info@modernflames.com.au
07 5630 6840
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$250-AU

$300-AU

$350-AU

$400-AU

$450-AU

$500-AU

$250-AU

$300-AU

$350-AU

$400-AU

26"-30", TruWood Premium Timber Kit, Large

36", TruWood Premium Timber Kit, Large

42"-44", TruWood Premium Timber Kit, Large

52"-60", TruWood Premium Timber Kit, Large

68"-80", TruWood Premium Timber Kit, Large

96"-120", TruWood Premium Timber Kit, Large

44"-52", TruWood Premium Timber Kit, Slim

56"-60", TruWood Premium Timber Kit, Slim

68"-76", TruWood Premium Timber Kit, Slim

80"-100", TruWood Premium Timber Kit, Slim

TWL-26/30-SP-AU

TWL-36-SP-AU

TWL-42/44-SP-AU

TWL-52/60-SP-AU

TWL-68/80-SP-AU

TWL-96/120-SP-AU

TWS-44/52-SP-AU

TWS-56/60-SP-AU

TWS-68/76-SP-AU

TWS-80/100-SP-AU

PART PRICEDESCRIPTION

OR26-TRAD, OR30-TRAD, RS-2621, RS-3021

OR36-TRAD, RS-3626

OR42-TRAD, RS-4229, LPM-4416V2

OR52-MULTI, OR54-TRAD, RS-5435, LPM-5616V2, OR60-MULTI

LPM-6816V2, OR76-MULTI, LPM-8016V2

LPM-9616V2, OR100-MULTI, OR120-MULTI, LPM-12016V2

LPS-4414V2, OR52-SLIM

LPS-5614V2, OR60-SLIM

LPS-6814V2, OR76-SLIM

LPS-8014V2, LPS-9614V2, OR100-SLIM

FIREPLACE COMPATIBILITY #

TruWood PREMIUM TIMBER UPGRADE KITSTM

TRUWOOD  PREMIUM TIMBERTM

Orion® MULTI 


