

TRUWOOD™ PREMIUM TIMBER



TRUWOOD™ PREMIUM TIMBER upgrade kits are authentic, Australian-made log sets, expertly handcrafted from Australian hardwood. Each log is carefully chosen for its distinct quality and character, creating an unmatched level of realism that brings the warmth and charm of a real wood-burning fire to electric fireplaces—without the hassle. Designed to enhance and complement Modern Flames electric fireplaces, Truwood Premium Timber offers a premium, natural aesthetic.

FEATURES

Authentic Appearance

Each log showcases natural bark and a charred split for a realistic appearance.

Handcrafted Quality

Every log is handmade and handpicked, guaranteeing superior craftsmanship.

Unique Charring

Our charring technique adds life-like detail, enhancing the look of Modern Flames' electric fireplaces.

Sustainable Choice

Proudly made in Australia from sustainable Australian hardwood to bring the beauty and realism of a natural wood-burning fire to your electric fireplace.

TRUWOOD" PREMIUM TIMBER UPGRADE KITS

DESCRIPTION	FIREPLACE COMPATIBILITY	PART #	PRICE
26"-30", TruWood Premium Timber Kit, Large	OR26-TRAD, OR30-TRAD, RS-2621, RS-3021	TWL-26/30-SP-AU	\$250-AU
36", TruWood Premium Timber Kit, Large	OR36-TRAD, RS-3626	TWL-36-SP-AU	\$300-AU
42"-44", TruWood Premium Timber Kit, Large	OR42-TRAD, RS-4229, LPM-4416V2	TWL-42/44-SP-AU	\$350-AU
52"-60", TruWood Premium Timber Kit, Large	OR52-MULTI, OR54-TRAD, RS-5435, LPM-5616V2, OR60-MULTI	TWL-52/60-SP-AU	\$400-AU
68"-80", TruWood Premium Timber Kit, Large	LPM-6816V2, OR76-MULTI, LPM-8016V2	TWL-68/80-SP-AU	\$450-AU
96"-120", TruWood Premium Timber Kit, Large	LPM-9616V2, OR100-MULTI, OR120-MULTI, LPM-12016V2	TWL-96/120-SP-AU	\$500-AU
44"-52", TruWood Premium Timber Kit, Slim	LPS-4414V2, OR52-SLIM	TWS-44/52-SP-AU	\$250-AU
56"-60", TruWood Premium Timber Kit, Slim	LPS-5614V2, OR60-SLIM	TWS-56/60-SP-AU	\$300-AU
68"-76", TruWood Premium Timber Kit, Slim	LPS-6814V2, OR76-SLIM	TWS-68/76-SP-AU	\$350-AU
80"-100", TruWood Premium Timber Kit, Slim	LPS-8014V2, LPS-9614V2, OR100-SLIM	TWS-80/100-SP-AU	\$400-AU

^{*}All prices are subject to change without notice.